19< Female

Pos Athlete

1 Leah McConnell
2 Kayle Stone

3 Ava Galgano

4 Tessa Wright

5 Marley Mainelli

6 Juliana Scott

7 Karoline Thurman
8 Julia Brennan

9 Alexandra Trapanese
10 Nisha Shankar
11 Rebecca Walsh
19< Male

Pos Athlete

1 Benjamin Lopez Del Pin
2 Sam Dioneda
20-29 Female

Pos Athlete

1 Katie Bearup

2 Emma Garfield

3 Haley McAllister
4 Wesley Kittelberger
5 Hanna Gillcrist

6 Julianne kouba

7 Carley Hill

8 Allie Miller

9 Bridget Holleran
10 Frannie Skardon
11 Eliza Akers

12 Greta Weidner
13 Kayla Smith

14 Khaliyah Legette
15 Alexandra Foulke
16 Jessie Burgett
17 Sarah Hampton
18 Emily Snyder

19 Caitlin Kutchi

20 Chapman Giles
21 Frances Brown
22 Kate Patalino

23 Emily Larrabee
24 Lauren Hancock
25 Drew Pelkey

26 Julia prendergast
27 Kelly MacCluen
28 Haley Marino

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Gender
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Gender
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Gender
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Age
19
18
18
19
18
19
19
19
17
16
19

Age
19
19

Age
23
23
21
23
25
23
21
22
26
28
21
27
28
25
21
26
24
22
29
23
23
20
25
22
26
20
23
26

Bib#
1244
1097
1362
1211
1092
1133
1120
1368
1158
1263
1105

Bib#
1147
1399

Bib#
1318
1220
1122
1232
1389
1091
1124
1453
1278
1240
1300
1254
1319
1349
1330
1423
1333
1259
1226
1328
1246
1361
1425
1314
1199
1465
1346
1376

Chip Time
1:47:23
2:11:10
2:15:57
2:16:15
2:22:14
2:26:14
2:30:28
2:33:12
2:33:39
2:50:33
2:59:22

Chip Time
1:28:19
1:29:47

Chip Time
1:44:15
1:46:27
1:48:54
1:50:34
:51:39
:51:39
:51:40
:52:08
:52:10
:52:17
:53:28
:55:53
:56:57
:58:00
:58:17
:58:24
:58:38
:59:08
1:59:12
2:00:13
2:00:49
2:01:16
2:01:29
2:01:51
2:01:51
2:02:14
2:02:38
2:05:05

UL L U UL (UL UL U O (UL L UL (I UL (. §



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Kathryn Adkins
Kimmy Meegan
Megan Reutzel

Alexandra Norsworthy

Lucy Resar
Cassidy Walker
Caroline Zappas
Jane Lyons
Megan McKinley
Rose Hersey
Mary Margaret Chalk
Paige Singer
Gina Nicastro
Lilian Horsley

Jill eberhart
Anna Morse
Jennifer Caldwell
Casey Molloy
Natalia Heguaburo
Kimberly Karin
Isabel Galgano
Catherine Hanafin
Alejandra Simon
Sofia Zajec
Marissa Milliken
Tracy Morice
Elizabeth Farrell
Leah Schulz
Paige Foote
Catherine Blume
Katherine Pufko
Madison Bee
Alexa Fisher
Lindsey Daugherty
Monica Hershey
meg worley
Adinda Ningtyas
Arpitha Shenoy
Shandi Cromarty
Allison Shaia
Ashley Taylor
Kyla Straker
Miranda Dew
Kathleen Powers
Anne Ryland
Sarah Bailey
Katie Grieves
Charlotte Kovach
Laura Ibrahim

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
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29
28
27
26
20
20
20
20
24
21
22
21
26
23
21
21
28
25
24
25
21
21
23
20
29
24
25
22
26
25
21
23
26
29
27
26
22
21
29
20
22
20
24
20
28
27
26
23
29

1415
1210
1331
1468
1339
1421
1128
1222
1248
1135
1193
1229
1009
1405
1444
1046
1379
1227
1289
1265
1391
1381
1447
1204
1028
1101
1020
1183
1218
1388
1268
1463
1343
1445
1224
1085
1323
1433
1316
1078
1441
1190
1049
1184
1168
1336
1292
1360
1188

2:05:30
2:05:52
2:06:17
2:06:39
2:07:38
2:10:08
2:10:21
2:10:21
2:10:39
2:11:15
2:11:16
2:11:16
2:11:22
2:12:12
2:12:13
2:13:38
2:13:42
2:13:43
2:14:33
2:15:49
2:15:57
2:16:03
2:16:13
2:16:15
2:17:16
2:17:32
2:18:54
2:19:11
2:19:11
2:19:55
2:20:54
2:21:31
2:24:20
2:24:24
2:24:27
2:24:27
2:26:12
2:27:56
2:28:13
2:30:28
2:30:32
2:30:54
2:32:53
2:33:25
2:37:29
2:38:45
2:38:45
2:42:27
2:44:02



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Hannah Thompson
Erin Nafziger
Elisha Courts
Allie Kendrick
Michelle Shappee
Christina Ngo
Phuong Vu

Holly Horton
Austin Warrington
Marisa Dew

Kyra Min

Andrea Taleghani

20-29 Male
Pos
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Athlete

Vance Stiles
Thomas Lomont
Jordan Machita
lan Trepanier
Keith Montminy
Pietro Marino
Michael Klucker
Reeves Ferry
Grant Frazier
Chase Robinett
Austin Sachs
Frank Lodge
Evan Myers
Adam Gordon
Preston Rhodes
Ben Hitchcock
Buckley Dowdle
Harrison Kapp
Nick Zylstra
Riley Cannon
Colin Green
Kenan Besen
Gerardo Torres
Andrew Rater
Steven Yi

Jerry Walters
William Wonsik
aidan rooney
mitchell kallek
Daniel York
Lucas Mclnemey
William Shappee
Matthew Kitagawa
William Cromarty

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
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Gender
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22
27
26
23
26
22
27
21
26
26
21
26

Age

21
26
23
27
26
20
25
23
23
21
24
21
24
28
26
24
27
23
23
29
26
21
29
23
21
29
20
22
29
29
24
28
27
29

1412
1334
1208
1340
1332
1068
1069
1460
1239
1100
1201
1440

Bib#
1242
1035
1402
1096
1197
1347
1138
1359
1428
1454
1297
1386
1427
1252
1285
1426
1365
1424
1256
1354
1459
1310
1410
1216
1356
1322
1194
1258
1470
1064
1413
1377
1352
1418

2:45:38
2:45:58
2:46:55
2:47:53
2:52:31
2:57:07
2:57:29
2:58:17
3:01:06
3:01:24
3:03:32
3:04:32

Chip Time
0.05856481
0.06050926
0.06456019
0.06510417
0.06590278
0.06741898
0.07204861
0.07288194
0.07547454

0.0778588
0.07833333
0.07880787
0.08068287
0.08087963
0.08326389
0.08371528
0.08423611
0.08430556
0.08652778
0.08758102
0.08793981
0.08962963
0.09012731
0.09106481

0.0916088
0.09259259
0.09293981
0.09303241
0.09461806
0.09510417
0.09665509
0.09725694

0.0991088
0.10425926



35 Taylor Houston
36 Andrew Summers
37 Kurt Gorg

38 Jashan Matharoo
39 Joseph French
40 Max Patten

30-39 Female
Athlete

1 Lucie Enns
2 Laura Klick

3 Helen Mashie
4 Wendy Farmer
5 Rachel Forman
6

7

8

Kathryn Fish
Emily Remillard
Michelle Coloney

9 Briana Brown

10 Allison Scaia

11 Kelly King

12 Leah Rude

13 Jennifer Diggans
14 Leslie Martell

15 Tiernan Boland
16 Ashlie Newberry
17 Shannon Neal

18 Holly Vradenburgh
19 Amanda Hess

20 Victoria Fort

21 Karen Kent

22 amanda yip

23 Kali Runk

24 Rachel Clark
25 Christi Wertz
26 Aubrey Canale
27 Kate Rumsey
28 Liz Winn

29 Dominique Neam
30 Andrea Conine

31 KARLA HAIK

32 Maggie Sachson

33 Molly Sachson

34  Samantha Miyamoto
35 Karen Lavezzo

36 Cassie Sealing

37  Amy Cesak

38 Nicole Cheatle

39 Alexandra Bell

40 Crystal OGUIN

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
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31
30
31
35
31
35
36
33
34
34
34
34
37
37
30
35
34
38
33
33
32
33
38
39
35
38
38
35
30
33
36
39
36
30
33
35
35
39
34
39

27
27
21
21
23
21

1104
1326
1123
1457
1456
1466

Bib#
1160
1185
1295
1261
1369
1117
1111
1355
1407
1209
1397
1324
1182
1151
1262
1155
1338
1260
1189
1337
1363
1455
1198
1206
1255
1469
1130
1039
1291
1345
1154
1058
1040
1317
1253
1398
1114
1250
1165
1321

0.10913194
0.11368056
0.12295139
0.12321759
0.12577546
0.13155093

Chip Time
1:49:07
1:52:51
1:55:33
1:57:24
1:59:24
1:59:59
2:00:59
2:01:34
2:01:42
2:02:47
2:04:50
2:05:04
2:07:18
2:07:57
2:09:36
2:11:04
2:12:01
2:12:01
2:13:33
2:15:48
2:16:12
2:17:24
2:17:56
2:18:06
2:18:54
2:18:57
2:19:21
2:19:42
2:19:48
2:19:49
2:20:02
2:21:36
2:21:36
2:22:14
2:22:26
2:22:28
2:24:27
2:25:18
2:25:38
2:26:15



41 Sarah Taylor

42 Lyssa Weatherly
43 Ashley Fowler
44 Danielle Valles
45 Amy Kakkanatt
46

47 Kristin Hauswirth
48 Chris Wilson

49 Melanie Moon
50 Samantha Thomas
51 Ashleigh Thompson
52 Anda Weaver
53 Sarah Johnson
54 Jess Moss

55 Tracy Duff

56 Karen Matthes
57 Stephanie Stewart
58 Joanna White

59 Bethany Scott
30-39 Male

Pos Athlete

1 Jeff Dugan

2 Daniel Lara

3 Scott Miller

4 Kylor Eutsler

5 RJ Cilley

6 Paul Kelly

7 Cole Smith

8 Jeremy Jordan

9 Eddie Silva

10 Leonard Leiser
11 Kastel Triana

12 Jonathan Mann
13 Cameron Sands
14 Michael Rogers
15 Shane McNamara
16 ryan roberts

17 Brandon Lutz

18 Andrew Bollinger
19 James Martell

20 Jay Boland

21 Michael Dobson
22

23 Tory Caldwell

24 Kevin Miller

25 Michael Auman
26 Chris Wright

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Brentney Moore-Kozuch Half Marathon

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Francisco Sermna Morenc Half Marathon

Samuel Hale

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
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33
36
36
32
37
33
38
37
39
31
30
33
37
36
39
36
37
37
30

Age
37
30
30
36
33
38
35
35
35
37
30
34
33
33
31
30
33
34
37
36
35
32
30
32
36
37
36

1272
1162
1071
1228
1372
1195
1062
1087
1089
1266
1400
1307
1366
1309
1383
1449
1437
1044
1041

Bib#
1342
1446
1191
1055
1276
1170
1115
1429
1283
1212
1267
1145
1203
1286
1167
1327
1416
1290
1141
1002
1344
1311
1382
1245
1109
1148
1395

2:29:55
2:31:57
2:33:05
2:34:28
2:41:02
2:44:33
2:44:33
2:45:05
2:45:05
2:45:17
2:45:40
2:47:36
2:49:04
2:49:34
3:04:39
3:09:54
3:16:31
3:17:03
3:18:18

Chip Time
1:28:34
1:34:23
1:35:41
1:41:23
1:45:05
1:48:37
1:50:16
1:50:42
1:51:06
1:53:10
1:56:27
1:56:42
2:00:41
2:03:29
2:03:30
2:05:57
2:06:33
2:06:58
2:07:57
2:08:02
2:09:35
2:12:02
2:13:42
2:17:32
2:19:41
2:30:32
2:30:35



28 Harrison Thrift
29 Josh Fowler
30 Joshuah Hess
31 Britton Devier
32 Nick Perry
40-49 Female
Pos Athlete
1 Ana Arias
2 Kirstyn Lokker
3 Sarah Pihonak
4 MEGHAN EDERLE
5 Mary Dalton
6 christine turpin
7 Katheryn Kirchhofer
8 Hannah Vanderpool
9 Courtnee Cohen
10 Erin Jewett
11 Amy Georgeadis
12 Rachel Rigdon
13 Miriam Bott
14 Anita Ridge
15 Keeli Comrie
16 Regina Campbell
17 Karyn O’Leary
18 Amy Hudson
19 Sarah Porter
20 Juliana McGlosson
21 Alex Marx
22 Teresa Kinstle
23 Eileen Kratzer
24 Natasha Murarka
25 Christine Roberts
26 Kristin Payton
27 Glenia Williams
28 Shannon St. Germain
29 Crystall Weidle
30 Meredith McCreight
31 Kelly Babb
32 Brandy Reneau
33 Samantha Brown
40-49 Male
Pos Athlete
1 James Kliner
Troy Argenbright

2
3
4
5

Carter Eggleston
Tylor Robinson
Jonathan Townes

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
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35
37
34
37
34

Age
43
45
46
44
45
47
44
43
40
44
47
41
40
43
42
40
41
45
42
42
49
47
49
40
48
44
42
48
48
40
43
46
48

Age
48
40
40
40
40

1150
1073
1221
1007
1408

Bib#
1373
1417
1088
1320
1156
1169
1435
1392
1200
1225
1099
1390
1303
1181
1439
1384
1176
1118
1186
1102
1270
1279
1196
1050
1380
1166
1450
1202
1027
1371
1030
1341
1134

Bib#
1350
1013
1403
1059
1294

2:32:45
2:33:05
2:35:41
2:38:42
2:42:27

Chip Time
1:51:13
1:52:08
2:00:48
2:01:23
2:04:41
2:05:32
2:08:07
2:08:16
2:08:19
2:08:39
2:13:29
2:16:53
2:16:54
2:18:37
2:21:56
2:22:22
2:22:22
2:22:28
2:22:44
2:28:31
2:31:17
2:31:17
2:32:29
2:32:41
2:34:30
2:37:52
2:39:40
2:40:47
2:54:52
2:58:26
3:04:52
3:07:52
3:11:07

Chip Time
1:32:43
1:35:07
1:40:08
1:45:32
1:49:19



Brian Rathgeb

Robin Gibb

Gerard Rosales
Matthew Roberts
Lew Keyser

Gregory Rouson
Kenneth Shackelford

50-59 Female

Pos

ONO O WN -~

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Athlete

Peggy Patalino
Courtney Stiles
Amy Gallagher
Victoria Quick
Audrey Henelius
Mara Sibley

Stacia Brink-Koutroumpi

Terri Pignone

Kathy McCoy
Teresa Camden
carrie valleau
Shannan Rosenthal
anita bryan

Hong Xu

Melissa Beaman
kathleen pugh

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Sandey Gutenschwager Half Marathon

Danielle Miskill
Sarah Henn
Christina Donnell
Catherine Popp
Jenny Kuzjak

Sara Wilson McKay
Dawn Simons

50-59 Male

Pos
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Athlete

Tomonari Furukawa
Christopher Camden
Christopher Maestrello
Kenneth McCoy
Chris Simons

SEAN BRESLIN
Martin Rater

Evan Pryse

Jorge Lopez Del Pino
Mark Rubino

Jim Mitchell

Evan Foulke

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
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Gender
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49
41
48
43
46
42
40

52
51
52
51
52
54
50
58
53
51
51
50
58
56
51
51
55
50
51
52
59
55
51
52

Age

53
50
58
50
52
59
52
50
53
59
56
57

1175
1464
1140
1396
1075
1287
1065

Bib#
1406
1249
1233
1443
1448
1043
1422
1451
1438
1414
1177
1129
1237
1434
1178
1149
1257
1298
1153
1251
1305
1235
1174
1430

Bib#
1234
1378
1093
1051
1431
1393
1131
1247
1146
1094
1401
1273

1:51:13
1:58:53
2:08:50
2:15:47
2:19:12
2:20:57
2:59:23



13
14
15
16

Pierre Trapanese
Stirling Young
John Weidle
Uday Shankar

60-69 Female

Pos
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Athlete

Amber Rader
Cheryl Biesiada
Valerie Storer
Alicia Lenahan
Tamara Smith
Sheri Camp

60-69 Male

Pos
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Athlete

Donald Names

Randy Turk
Christopher Greatwood
Stewart Pollock

Mark Ryland

Ronald Ignotz

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Anthony Copeland-Park Half Marathon

Larry Willis
Dan Roehler

70> Male

Pos
1

Athlete
Joe Biesiada

Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Race
Half Marathon

55
59
51
55

=L

Gender Age
61
62
63
65
62

68

M T M ™ ™ m

Gender Age
64
62
61
61
61
67
65
63

68

=TI

Gender Age
M 70

1217
1304
1017
1329

Bib#
1284
1021
1452
1072
1143
1351

Bib#
1325
1026
1264
1277
1374
1125
1375
1462
1358

Bib#
1022



